



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/05/2021

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00494

Job # : 21-1037 & 21-1531

Contract No :
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box 2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Lemon Creek Ranch Phase 1A Water and Sewer

Time And Date : 11/5/2021 at 11AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00494 - 1_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00494 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00494 - 3_HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC			CO-00494 - 4_RTM Construction Co., Ltd.		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	840	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tie-In to Existing Water Main	EA	\$17,458.00	1	\$17,458.00	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$11,809.96	1	\$11,809.96
2	818	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" C900 DR-18 Class 235 PVC	LF	\$251.00	310	\$77,810.00	\$350.00	310	\$108,500.00	\$288.00	310	\$89,280.00	\$265.31	310	\$82,246.10
3	818	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" C900 DR-18 Class 235 PVC	LF	\$131.00	893	\$116,983.00	\$195.00	893	\$174,135.00	\$195.00	893	\$174,135.00	\$99.30	893	\$88,674.90
4	856	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" Bore	LF	\$679.00	270	\$183,330.00	\$850.00	270	\$229,500.00	\$1,200.00	270	\$324,000.00	\$1,162.17	270	\$313,785.90
5	856	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Carrier Pipe	LF	\$292.00	270	\$78,840.00	\$280.00	270	\$75,600.00	\$200.00	270	\$54,000.00	\$77.24	270	\$20,854.80
6	856	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" Steel Casing	LF	\$323.00	270	\$87,210.00	\$365.00	270	\$98,550.00	\$350.00	270	\$94,500.00	\$296.16	270	\$79,963.20
7	828	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Gate Valve w/Valve Box Complete	EA	\$22,424.00	2	\$44,848.00	\$24,750.00	2	\$49,500.00	\$26,000.00	2	\$52,000.00	\$34,161.39	2	\$68,322.78
8	828	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" Gate Valve w/Valve Box Complete	EA	\$7,595.00	2	\$15,190.00	\$13,300.00	2	\$26,600.00	\$9,500.00	2	\$19,000.00	\$9,222.90	2	\$18,445.80
9	834	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Fire Hydrant Assembly Complete	EA	\$3,986.00	1	\$3,986.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$4,121.12	1	\$4,121.12
10	844	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" Temporary Blow-Off	EA	\$2,920.00	1	\$2,920.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$3,416.48	1	\$3,416.48
11	844	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" Permanent Blow-Off	EA	\$2,202.00	1	\$2,202.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$3,416.48	1	\$3,416.48
12	836	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Ductile Iron Fittings	TN	\$9,767.00	2	\$19,534.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$12,400.00	2	\$24,800.00	\$79,869.66	2	\$159,739.32
13	841	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrostatic testing	LS	\$3,057.00	1	\$3,057.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$2,401.30	1	\$2,401.30
14	550	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$2.00	1,203	\$2,406.00	\$15.00	1,203	\$18,045.00	\$1.00	1,203	\$1,203.00	\$3.25	1,203	\$3,909.75
15	202	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Prime Coat	GAL	\$4.77	9	\$42.93	\$10.00	9	\$90.00	\$100.00	9	\$900.00	\$69.82	9	\$628.38
16	203	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tack Coat	GAL	\$3.71	5	\$18.55	\$10.00	5	\$50.00	\$100.00	5	\$500.00	\$139.64	5	\$628.38
17	205.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (10-inch Type B)	SY	\$38.50	45	\$1,732.50	\$120.00	45	\$5,400.00	\$100.00	45	\$4,500.00	\$165.03	45	\$7,426.35
18	205.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (2-inch Type D)	SY	\$11.00	45	\$495.00	\$60.00	45	\$2,700.00	\$50.00	45	\$2,250.00	\$76.17	45	\$3,427.65
19	530	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	LS	\$2,538.00	1	\$2,538.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$14,598.68	1	\$14,598.68
20	540	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation and Water Pollution	LS	\$3,742.00	1	\$3,742.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$9,520.88	1	\$9,520.88
21	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" Bore	LF	\$441.00	351	\$154,791.00	\$750.00	351	\$262,250.00	\$970.00	351	\$340,470.00	\$668.54	351	\$234,657.54
22	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	15" Carrier Pipe	LF	\$99.00	351	\$34,749.00	\$200.00	351	\$70,200.00	\$75.00	351	\$26,325.00	\$69.97	351	\$24,559.47
23	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" Steel Casing	LF	\$140.00	351	\$49,140.00	\$150.00	351	\$52,650.00	\$250.00	351	\$87,750.00	\$184.95	351	\$64,917.45
24	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	15" SDR 26 (10'-15')	LF	\$141.00	612	\$86,292.00	\$220.00	612	\$134,640.00	\$200.00	612	\$122,400.00	\$116.25	612	\$71,145.00
25	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	15" SDR 26 (15'-25')	LF	\$247.00	1,913	\$472,511.00	\$280.00	1,913	\$497,380.00	\$200.00	1,913	\$382,600.00	\$182.83	1,913	\$349,753.79
26	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	15" SDR 26 (25'-30')	LF	\$322.00	1,581	\$509,082.00	\$320.00	1,581	\$505,920.00	\$290.00	1,581	\$458,490.00	\$250.06	1,581	\$395,344.86
27	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Standard Concrete Manhole	EA	\$7,054.00	26	\$183,404.00	\$10,000.00	26	\$260,000.00	\$15,000.00	26	\$390,000.00	\$8,579.63	26	\$223,070.38
28	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Depth Manhole	VF	\$1,533.00	120	\$183,960.00	\$1,150.00	120	\$138,000.00	\$400.00	120	\$48,000.00	\$1,457.41	120	\$174,889.20
29	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" Service Lateral (SDR-26)	EA	\$6,437.00	11	\$70,807.00	\$4,700.00	11	\$51,700.00	\$6,500.00	11	\$71,500.00	\$8,942.39	11	\$98,366.29
30	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Encasement	CY	\$170.00	150	\$25,500.00	\$150.00	150	\$22,500.00	\$180.00	150	\$27,000.00	\$146.27	150	\$21,940.50
31	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Television Inspection	LF	\$4.00	4,106	\$16,424.00	\$2.00	4,106	\$8,212.00	\$5.00	4,106	\$20,530.00	\$2.03	4,106	\$8,335.18
32	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$2.50	4,106	\$10,265.00	\$20.00	4,106	\$82,120.00	\$1.00	4,106	\$4,106.00	\$7.79	4,106	\$31,985.74
33	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Traffic Control	LS	\$8,411.00	1	\$8,411.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$37,000.00	1	\$37,000.00	\$5,712.53	1	\$5,712.53
34	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Temporary Erosion & Sediment Control	LS	\$6,700.00	1	\$6,700.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$15,233.40	1	\$15,233.40
						Subtotal		\$2,475,890.33			\$2,994,537.00			\$2,965,729.00			\$2,591,648.88
35	100	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization	LS	\$120,140.00	1	\$120,140.00	\$147,000.00	1	\$147,000.00	\$132,000.00	1	\$132,000.00	\$84,922.23	1	\$84,922.23
36	100A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Intermediate Mobilization and Demobilization	EA	\$5,584.00	2	\$11,168.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00	\$11,085.81	2	\$22,171.62
37	100	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparation of Right of Way	LS	\$100,386.00	1	\$100,386.00	\$147,000.00	1	\$147,000.00	\$132,000.00	1	\$132,000.00	\$15,596.79	1	\$15,596.79
38	299	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Flowable Fill (TxDOT Repaving)	CY	\$171.00	20	\$3,420.00	\$200.00	20	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	20	\$5,000.00	\$317.38	20	\$6,347.20
						Subtotal		\$231,694.00			\$314,000.00			\$294,000.00			\$122,690.64
						Total		\$2,707,584.33			\$3,308,537.00			\$3,259,729.00			\$2,714,339.52

Calendar Days To Complete : 150